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CNO (GRAYD

PIN

1 BLK(WE800> SW BATT
2  BLKCW6E800) SW BATT
3 WHT(W6230> GROUND
4 WHT(W6230> GROUND

CN8 (BLACK)> CNE (GRAY)
PIN
PIN 1 N/C
1 N/C
2 N/C 2 N/C
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BLK(W8100> 3000 LB PRESS SW
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12
15
16
19
21
ee
23
24
25
26
29
30
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34
35
36
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40

COLOR

YELLOW
RED
YELLOW
RED
YELLOW
RED
YELLOW
RED
YELLOW
RED
YELLOW
RED
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
RED
RED
RED
YELLOW
GREEN
RED
GREEN
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED

DESCRIPTION

RR COIL

RR CONTACT

LR COIL

LR CONTACT

RF COIL

RE CONTACT

LF CDOIL

LF CONTACT
DUMP COIL

DUMP CONTACT
PUMP COIL

PUMP CONTACT
EQ VALVE COIL
LF WARN SW

RF WARN SW

RR WARN SW

LR WARN SW

LF PRESS Sw
RF PRESS Sw
NOT USED

NOT USED

NOT USED
MASTER WARNING CONTROL
S50 LB PSW INPUT
JACK INTERRUPT
PARK BRAKE
BOARD ENABLED
ACCESSORY IN
ACCESSORY OUT
LINK LIGHT

EQ VALVE CONTACT

FUSE

Fi
Fe
F3
F4
Fé
Fg
Fio
Fil
Fle
Fi3

RATING

15 AMP
15 AMP
15 AMP
15 AMP
S AMP

S AMP

7.5 AMP
3 AMP

10 AMP
15 AMP

DESCRIPTION

RR OUTPUT

LR OUTPUT

RF OUTPUT

LF OUTPUT

DUMP

PUMP OUTPUT

ACC INPUT

WARN LITE SUPPLY
ACC OUTPUT

EQ VALVE
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